

H
ITEM NO.122

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5246 OF 2006

KRISHNAPPA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Giri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. V.N.Ragupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. V.N.Ragupathy, Advocate has appeared for the
State of Karnataka. He may seek instructions and file
counter affidavit within three weeks. Rejoinder thereto, if
any, may be filed within three weeks thereafter. List
thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master