

ÈITEM NO.113

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5246 OF 2006

KRISHNAPPA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.V.Shetty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.
Mr. K.Giri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Mishra, Adv.

Mr. B.Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.for
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By order dated 30th March, 2011, the State of
Karnataka was directed to produce the record on the next
date.

Mr. B.Subrahmanya Prasad, Advocate appears on behalf
of the State of Karnataka and undertakes to produce the
record within four weeks from today. In case, it is not
done, the Court may consider directing the personal
appearance of the Chief Secretary of the State.
(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satija)
Court Master Court Master