

ITEM NO.122

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5246 OF 2006

KRISHNAPPA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.V.Shetty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.
Mr. Giri K., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the State of Karnataka states
that record is not available. He shall file an affidavit in
this connection.

List after three weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master