

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5246 OF 2006

KRISHNAPPA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appellants are permitted to file reply to the
affidavit filed by the respondents in regard to the
records.

Adjourned by four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[M.S. NEGI]
COURT MASTER