

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5246 OF 2006

KRISHNAPPA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties, list in the month of February, 2012.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master